Procedure file

Basic information

RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects
Resolution on the finalisation of Basel Il

Subject

2.50.04 Banks and credit

2.50.10 Financial supervision
Documentation gateway
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament
Amendments tabled in committee
Motion for a resolution

Text adopted by Parliament, single reading

Commission response to text adopted in plenary

2016/2959(RSP)

Procedure completed

B8-1810/2016

PE592.438

B8-1226/2016

T8-0439/2016

SP(2017)148

27/10/2016

04/11/2016

16/11/2016

23/11/2016

22/03/2017

EP

EP

EP

EP

EC

Summary
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